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SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT

Program

Strathcona County
2023 Fee Schedule

Enviroservice Charge - Continued
Special Recycling & Processing Services

Mattress Recycling fee - per mattress or box spring $18.00 $15.00 January 2023 Exempt
Baby Car Seat processing fee - per seat $5.00 $5.00 January 2020 Exempt
Fluorescent tubes fee:
1 - 10 fluorescent tubes No Charge January 2019 Exempt
More than 10 fluorescent tubes - per tube $1.00 January 2019 Exempt

Special Services
$85.00 January 2023
$30.00 January 2023
$140.00 January 2023

N/A January 2023

N/A January 2023

Waste Free Event - Carts and Supplies - Up to 50 People
Waste Free Event - Supplies Only - Up to 50 People  
Waste Free Event - Carts and Supplies - Up to 100 People 
Waste Free Event - Supplies (biodegradable utensils, plates, 
cups etc.)
Waste Free Event - Cart Rental Up to 4 Sets (includes bags, 
signs, delivery, pickup and emptying of waste bin and green 
carts)
Waste Free Event - Cart Rental Up to 20 Sets (includes bags, 
signs, delivery, pickup and emptying of waste bin and green 
carts) N/A January 2023

Penalty Charges
Commercial Per Month

On monthly outstanding balance 1.5% January 2017 Exempt

Industrial Per Month
On monthly outstanding balance

No Charge
$1.00

N/A
N/A
N/A

Pricing based on 
market rates

$50.00

$100.00

1.5%

1.5% 1.5% January 2017 Exempt

Residential Per Month
On monthly outstanding balance 1.5% 1.5% January 2017 Exempt

Note: Regular Hours refers to 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m., Monday - Friday, excluding statutory holidays

UTILITY OPERATIONS Solid Waste Management
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